ENGINEERING YOUR SUCCESS.
AVASAN™ Filter Cartridges
C - 1 3 2 1
Applications
•	D I Water
•	RO  Prefiltration
•	 Potable Water
•	 Plating Solutions

All Rights Reserved
SPEC-C1321-Rev. A 01/08
Ordering Information
Materials of Construction:
Filter Medium
100% melt blown polypropylene
End Caps/Adapters (optional)
Various; refer to Ordering Information
Seal Options
Various; refer to Ordering
Information
- All materials of construction are
FDA listed as acceptable
  for potable and edible liquid contact
according to CFR Title 21.
- Pending Certifications:
NSF - Materials only
Maximum Recommended Operating
Conditions:
Temperature:
	 @ 50 psid (3.45 bar): 80°F ( 27°C)
	 @ 25 psid (1.72 bar): 140°F (60°C)
Flow Rate:
5 gpm (18.9 lpm) per 10” length
Recommended Maximum:
Change Out ∆P: 35 psi (2.4 bar)
AVS
Cartridge Code
AVS = AVS
Cartridge
Filter Medium
M = FDA Grade
 Polypropylene
Micrometer
Rating (µm)
1
3
5
10
20
30
50
75
Nominal Length (in)
Code in mm
4 = 4 102
9.75 = 9.75 248
10 = 10 254
19.5 = 19.5 495
20 = 20 508
29.25 = 29.25 743
30 = 30 762
40 = 40 1016
End Cap Configuration
None = DOE (w/o gaskets)
DO =  Double open end (DOE)
LL = 120 O-Ring both ends**
LR = 120 O-Ring/Recessed**
OB =  Std. Open End/Polypro
spring closed end
PR = 213 O-Ring/Recessed**
SC =  226 O-Ring/Flat
SF =  226 O-Ring/Fin
TC =  222 O-Ring/Flat
TF =  222 O-Ring/Fin
TX = 222 O-Ring/Flex Fin
XA = DOW w/Extended Core
XB = Ext. Core Open End Polypro
spring closed end
Seal Material
None = Omit
P = Poly Foam Gaskets
w/Collars (DO only)